

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2023-14	12	Version:	1			
Туре:	RESOL Reappo		-		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/11/202	23			In control:	Board of Legislators	
On agenda:	6/20/202	23			Final action:	6/20/2023	
Enactment date:	6/20/20	23			Enactment #:	RES-2023-87	
Title:	REAPPT-Traffic Safety Board-Costanzo						
-	A						
Sponsors:	County	Executiv	/e				
Sponsors: Indexes:	County	Executiv	/e				
Indexes:	County	Executiv	/e				
•	1. REAF	PPT-Tra	ffic Safety		d-Costanzo-DRA 3. RES-2023-87	FT.pdf, 2. REAPPT-Traffic S Certified Copy	Safety Board-Costanzo
Indexes: Code sections:	1. REAF	PPT-Tra	ffic Safety			Certified Copy	Safety Board-Costanzo Result
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	1. REAF SIGNED Ver. Ac	PPT-Tra D BY CC	ffic Safety	E.pdf,	3. RES-2023-87	Certified Copy	-
Indexes: Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. REAF SIGNEE Ver. Ac 1 Bc	PPT-Tra D BY CC	ffic Safety DMMITTEI .egislators	E.pdf,	3. RES-2023-87 Acti ado	Certified Copy on	Result

REAPPT-Traffic Safety Board-Costanzo

A RESOLUTION reappointing Chief John Costanzo as a member of the Westchester County Traffic Safety Board for the term January 19, 2023 to December 31, 2025. SUBMITTED BY: COMMITTEE ON APPOINTMENTS